
Well End - Borehamwood - Radlett - Hanstead Park - Bricket Wood - St Albanss
Monday to Friday (Excluding public holidays)

SCH NSCH
Well End, Alexandra Road …. 06:32 …. …. 07:32 08:37 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:10 17:40 18:40 19:37
Borehamwood, Tesco …. 06:38 …. …. 07:38 08:43 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:16 17:46 18:46 19:43
Elstree & Borehamwood Railway Station …. 06:43 …. …. 07:43 08:48 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:25 17:55 18:55 19:48
Borehamwood, Wetherby Road …. …. …. …. 07:47 08:52 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:29 17:59 18:59 19:52
Radlett, Recreation Ground 06:52 …. …. …. 07:52 08:57 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:34 18:04 19:04 19:57
Hanstead Park, Percy Drive/Redland Way 07:01 …. …. …. 08:01 09:06 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 16:06 17:06 17:43 18:13 19:13 20:06
Bricket Wood Railway Station 07:03 …. …. …. 08:03 09:08 10:08 …. 11:08 …. 12:08 …. 13:08 …. 14:08 14:38 15:08 16:08 17:08 17:45 18:15 19:15 20:08
Bricket Wood, Hamilton Close 07:05 …. …. …. 08:05 09:10 10:10 …. 11:10 …. 12:10 …. 13:10 …. 14:10 14:40 15:10 16:10 17:10 17:47 18:17 19:17 ….
Garston, St Albans Road Bus Garage …. …. 07:20 07:20 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….
Bricket Wood, Mount Pleasant, School …. …. 07:30 07:30 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….
Bricket Wood, North Riding 07:07 …. 07:37 07:37 08:07 09:12 10:12 …. 11:12 …. 12:12 …. 13:12 …. 14:12 14:42 15:12 16:12 17:12 17:49 18:19 19:19 ….
How Wood, Penn Road Shops 07:13 …. 07:43 07:43 08:13 09:18 10:18 …. 11:18 …. 12:18 …. 13:18 …. 14:18 14:48 15:18 16:18 17:18 17:55 18:25 19:25 ….
Chiswell Green, Ragged Hall Lane 07:17 …. 07:47 07:47 08:17 09:22 10:22 …. 11:22 …. 12:22 …. 13:22 …. 14:22 14:52 15:22 16:22 17:22 17:59 18:29 19:29 ….
St Albans Abbey Railway Station (B) 07:22 …. 07:52 07:52 08:25 09:27 10:27 …. 11:27 …. 12:27 …. 13:27 …. 14:27 14:57 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:04 18:34 19:34 ….
St Albans, St Peter's Street (Stop 11) 07:27 …. 08:07 08:07 08:32 09:32 10:32 …. 11:32 …. 12:32 …. 13:32 …. 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:09 18:39 19:39 ….
St Albans, Ancient Briton …. …. 08:12 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….
St Albans, New Greens Avenue …. …. 08:14 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….
New Greens, High Oaks Terminus …. …. 08:19 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

SCH SCH NSCH
New Greens, High Oaks Terminus …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. 15:46 …. …. …. …. …. …. ….
St Albans, New Greens Avenue …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. 15:48 …. …. …. …. …. …. ….
St Albans, Ancient Briton …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. 15:50 …. …. …. …. …. …. ….
St Albans, St Peter's Street (Stop 5) …. 06:37 07:37 08:42 09:12 09:42 …. 10:42 …. 11:42 …. 12:42 …. 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:02 …. 16:12 16:42 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:42
St Albans Abbey Railway Station (A) …. 06:42 07:42 08:47 09:17 09:47 …. 10:47 …. 11:47 …. 12:47 …. 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:07 …. 16:17 16:47 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:47
Chiswell Green, Ragged Hall Lane …. 06:48 07:48 08:53 09:23 09:53 …. 10:53 …. 11:53 …. 12:53 …. 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:13 …. 16:23 16:53 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:53
How Wood, Penn Road Shops …. 06:52 07:52 08:57 09:27 09:57 …. 10:57 …. 11:57 …. 12:57 …. 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:17 …. 16:27 16:57 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:57
Bricket Wood, North Riding …. 06:58 07:58 09:03 09:33 10:03 …. 11:03 …. 12:03 …. 13:03 …. 14:03 15:03 16:03 16:23 …. 16:33 17:03 18:03 18:33 19:03 20:03
Bricket Wood, Hamilton Close …. 07:00 08:00 09:05 09:35 10:05 …. 11:05 …. 12:05 …. 13:05 …. 14:05 15:05 16:05 16:25 …. 16:35 17:05 18:05 18:35 19:05 20:05
Bricket Wood, Mount Pleasant, School …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. 16:28 …. …. …. …. …. …. ….
Garston, St Albans Road Bus Garage …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. 16:33 …. …. …. …. …. …. ….
Bricket Wood Railway Station …. 07:02 08:02 09:07 09:37 10:07 …. 11:07 …. 12:07 …. 13:07 …. 14:07 15:07 16:07 …. …. 16:37 17:07 18:07 18:37 19:07 20:07
Hanstead Park, Percy Drive/Redland Way 06:04 07:04 08:04 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 15:09 16:09 …. …. 16:39 17:09 18:09 18:39 19:09 20:09
Radlett, Recreation Ground 06:13 07:13 08:13 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 15:18 16:18 …. …. 16:48 17:18 18:18 18:48 19:18 20:18
Borehamwood, Wetherby Road 06:18 07:18 08:18 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 15:23 16:23 …. …. 16:53 17:23 18:23 18:53 19:23 20:23
Elstree & Borehamwood Railway Station 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 15:27 16:27 …. 17:00 17:00 17:30 18:30 18:57 19:27 20:27
Borehamwood, Tesco 06:26 07:26 08:31 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:31 16:31 …. 17:04 17:04 17:34 18:34 19:01 19:31 20:31
Well End, Alexandra Road 06:32 07:32 08:37 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:37 16:37 …. 17:10 17:10 17:40 18:40 …. 19:37 ….

SCH -  Schooldays only Write to us: Red Eagle Buses, The Blinking Owl Garage, Oxford Road, Dinton, HP17 8TT

NSCH -  School holidays only Email: info@redeagle.org.uk

 All Enquiries to 01296 747926

Emergency line 07999 223359

361



Well End - Borehamwood - Radlett - Hanstead Park - Bricket Wood - St Albanss

Saturdays
Well End, Alexandra Road …. 07:32 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:40 18:40
Borehamwood, Tesco …. 07:38 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:46 18:46
Elstree & Borehamwood Railway Station …. 07:43 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:55 18:55
Borehamwood, Wetherby Road …. 07:47 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:59 18:59
Radlett, Recreation Ground 06:52 07:52 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 18:04 19:04
Hanstead Park, Percy Drive/Redland Way 07:01 08:01 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:13 19:13
Bricket Wood Railway Station 07:03 08:03 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:15 19:15
Bricket Wood, Hamilton Close 07:05 08:05 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:17 19:17
Garston, St Albans Road Bus Garage …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….
Bricket Wood, Mount Pleasant, School …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….
Bricket Wood, North Riding 07:07 08:07 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:19 19:19
How Wood, Penn Road Shops 07:13 08:13 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:25 19:25
Chiswell Green, Ragged Hall Lane 07:17 08:17 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:29 19:29
St Albans Abbey Railway Station (B) 07:22 08:25 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:34 19:34
St Albans, St Peter's Street (Stop 11) 07:27 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:39 19:39

St Albans, St Peter's Street (Stop 5) 07:37 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42
St Albans Abbey Railway Station (A) 07:42 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47
Chiswell Green, Ragged Hall Lane 07:48 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53
How Wood, Penn Road Shops 07:52 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57
Bricket Wood, North Riding 07:58 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03
Bricket Wood, Hamilton Close 08:00 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05
Bricket Wood, Mount Pleasant, School …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….
Garston, St Albans Road Bus Garage …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….
Bricket Wood Railway Station 08:02 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07
Hanstead Park, Percy Drive/Redland Way 08:04 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09
Radlett, Recreation Ground 08:13 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 ….
Borehamwood, Wetherby Road 08:18 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 ….
Elstree & Borehamwood Railway Station 08:22 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:30 18:30 ….
Borehamwood, Tesco 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:34 18:34 ….
Well End, Alexandra Road 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:40 18:40 ….

Write to us: Red Eagle Buses, The Blinking Owl Garage, Oxford Road, Dinton, HP17 8TT

Email: info@redeagle.org.uk
All Enquiries to 01296 747926

Emergency line 07999 223359

361


